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Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

01 en1-m2 13 Maret 

2024 

A Past Time to 

Remember 
The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class. Meeting 1 

discussing simple past used to be used and get 

used to  

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:37 

Keluar: 

14:47:06 

02 en1-m2 20 Maret 

2024 

Caught in the Rush The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class.  Meeting 2 

Watching video and discussing public 

transportation in Jakarta countable vs uncountable 

nouns indirect questions with Wh-questions 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:18 

Keluar: 

14:58:14 

03 en1-m2 27 Maret 

2024 

Time for a Change The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class Meeting 3 

discussing about houses and apartments watching 

video about capsule hotel making sentences about 

wishes 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:01 

Keluar: 

14:51:09 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

04 en1-m2 3 April 

2024 

I ve Never Heard of 

That 

The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 40 

students attending the class Meeting 4 watching a 

video about food and mood writing a recipe and doing 

exercises about simple past and present perfect 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:30 

Keluar: 

14:51:03 

05 en1-m2 24 April 

2024 

My Trip My 

Adventure 
The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class. Meeting 5 talking 

about backpacking simple future and giving 

suggestion 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:24 

Keluar: 

14:57:53 

06 en1-

m2 (kp) 

3 Mei 2024 Ok No Problem The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class Meeting 6 talking 

about neighbors', phrasal verbs, and request 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

09:00-11:30 

Masuk: 

09:03:32 

Keluar: 

11:26:07 

07 en1-m2 8 Mei 2024 Review The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class, meeting 7 reviews 

and quizzes.  

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:11 

Keluar: 

14:51:13 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

08 en1-m2 15 Mei 

2024 

(UTS) The midterm test runs smoothly with 40 students 

attending the class 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:30:32 

Keluar: 

14:56:09 

09 en1-m2 22 Mei 

2024 

Technology is Great The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class Meeting 9 talking 

about gadgets and devices then and now reading a 

text and discussing verbs followed by gerund 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:32 

Keluar: 

14:55:09 

10 en1-m2 29 Mei 

2024 

Let s Celebrate The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class Meeting 10 

watching videos about festivals around the world 

and describing them 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:11 

Keluar: 

14:49:12 

11 en1-m2 5 Juni 2024 Back to Nature The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

39 students attending the class. Meeting 11 

reading a text about pollution discussing 

Indonesian nature and environment then and now 

and making conditional sentences 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:35:57 

Keluar: 

14:56:58 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

12 en1-

m2 (kp) 

14 Juni 

2024 

I Don t Like 

Working on 

Weekends 

The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class. Meeting 12 

sharing about leisure time activities reading and 

discussing an article about how to find the right 

career and making sentences using because and 

because of 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

09:10-11:40 

Masuk: 

09:13:50 

Keluar: 

11:35:17 

13 en1-m2 19 Juni 

2024 

It's Really Worth 

Seeing 
The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class. Meeting 13 

watching a video about Museum of the Future and 

reading articles about museums  

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:08 

Keluar: 

14:54:04 

14 en1-m2 26 Juni 

2024 

It Could Happen to 

You 
The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

39 students attending the class. Meeting 14 

talking about child prodigies' simple past and past 

continuous 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:32:15 

Keluar: 

14:59:46 

15 en1-m2 3 Juli 2024 Review and Quiz The teaching-learning process runs smoothly with 

40 students attending the class. Meeting 15 

Review and Quiz 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:31:01 

Keluar: 

14:55:42 



Pertemuan Ruangan Tanggal Bahan Kajian Berita Acara Pengajaran Kehadiran 

16 en1-m2 10 Juli 

2024 

(UAS) The final test runs smoothly with 40 students 

attending the class 

Tepat Waktu 

Jadwal: 

12:30-15:00 

Masuk: 

12:30:15 

Keluar: 

14:58:46 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Presensi 63.2A.26 

 
Nim Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jumlah 

63230064 Dwi Meidyana Maulana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230072 Azzhara Maya Cessy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230117 Devina Aulia Ramadhani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230132 Klarita Meo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230156 Ibnu Revaldi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230166 Dita Anggraini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230173 Shandyna Darmanto Putri 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230190 Chika Putri Ramadani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230218 Nur Inayah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230259 Az-Zahra Ulfahira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230294 Vanessa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230298 Alya Nur Kamila 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230331 Yuni Artika Sari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230400 Nailah Arraswita 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230407 Aldinda Putri Nuraini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 15 

63230475 Ananditha Ramadhani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230480 Zurnalis Harefa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230523 Maria Elfegi Turman 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230544 Aliya Nazifa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 15 

63230553 Resti Amelia Pertiwi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 
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63230564 Novan Setiawan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230596 Novia Nurhalizah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230674 Mutia Zahra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230694 Ricco Andhika Hudaya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230719 Sintia Intan Nuraini 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230749 Naurah Chiquita Cleodara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230763 Fitri Nopitasari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230772 Najwa Nabila 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230833 Dela Anjelina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230843 Puji Lestari 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230862 Amelia Sabila 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230905 Wildan Akbar 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230906 Najwa Alya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230952 Rara Nur Aryani 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63230957 Varadila Zahra 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231007 Ryo Subhan Alam 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231023 Diyan Rifqiyah 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231047 

Fortunata Aurelia Natasia 

Djagong 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231158 Chantika Maharani N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

63231175 Aliviany Saptarini Noor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 

# Pertemuan 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

         Jumlah hadir 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 39 40 40 39 40 40 
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PENILAIAN 63.2A.26 

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS UTS UAS 
GRADE 

AKHIR 

63230064 Dwi Meidyana Maulana 0 0 0 0 A 

63230072 Azzhara Maya Cessy 0 0 0 0 B 

63230117 Devina Aulia Ramadhani 0 0 0 0 A 

63230132 Klarita Meo 0 0 0 0 A 

63230156 Ibnu Revaldi 0 0 0 0 B 

63230166 Dita Anggraini 0 0 0 0 A 

63230173 Shandyna Darmanto Putri 0 0 0 0 A 

63230190 Chika Putri Ramadani 0 0 0 0 A 

63230218 Nur Inayah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230259 Az-Zahra Ulfahira 0 0 0 0 A 

63230294 Vanessa 0 0 0 0 A 

63230298 Alya Nur Kamila 0 0 0 0 A 

63230331 Yuni Artika Sari 0 0 0 0 A 

63230400 Nailah Arraswita 0 0 0 0 A 

63230407 Aldinda Putri Nuraini 0 0 0 0 B 

63230475 Ananditha Ramadhani 0 0 0 0 A 

63230480 Zurnalis Harefa 0 0 0 0 A 

63230523 Maria Elfegi Turman 0 0 0 0 A 
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63230544 Aliya Nazifa 0 0 0 0 A 

63230553 Resti Amelia Pertiwi 0 0 0 0 A 

63230564 Novan Setiawan 0 0 0 0 A 

63230596 Novia Nurhalizah 0 0 0 0 A 

63230674 Mutia Zahra 0 0 0 0 A 

63230694 Ricco Andhika Hudaya 0 0 0 0 A 

63230719 Sintia Intan Nuraini 0 0 0 0 A 

63230749 Naurah Chiquita Cleodara 0 0 0 0 A 

63230763 Fitri Nopitasari 0 0 0 0 B 

63230772 Najwa Nabila 0 0 0 0 A 

63230833 Dela Anjelina 0 0 0 0 A 

63230843 Puji Lestari 0 0 0 0 A 

63230862 Amelia Sabila 0 0 0 0 A 

63230905 Wildan Akbar 0 0 0 0 A 

63230906 Najwa Alya 0 0 0 0 A 

63230952 Rara Nur Aryani 0 0 0 0 A 

63230957 Varadila Zahra 0 0 0 0 A 

63231007 Ryo Subhan Alam 0 0 0 0 A 

63231023 Diyan Rifqiyah 0 0 0 0 A 

63231047 Fortunata Aurelia Natasia Djagong 0 0 0 0 A 

63231158 Chantika Maharani N 0 0 0 0 A 

63231175 Aliviany Saptarini Noor 0 0 0 0 B 
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